124000217164

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1

Office Use Only



800428439638

2024 MAY 15 AM 9: 47



Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

incserv

ORDER FORM

FROM

TO Florida Department of State
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303
corphelp@dos.myflorida.com
850-245-6051

Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE 5/15/2024	PRIORITY Regular Approval	OUR REF.#_(Order ID#) 1253436
ORDER ENTITY; IPC GLOBAL PRESTIGE LLC		

IPC GLOBAL PRESTIGE LLC (FL)	-	ı
New LLC filing		
NOTES:		
\$125.00 Authorized	•	. ,

RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:
ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,



Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Page 1 of 1

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Co				
SUBJECT		l Prestige LLC			
COMME	•	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	iter to the following:		
	Melina Misa	a Vega			
			Name of Person		_
	Gaius				
			Firm/Company		_
	Av. Luis Al	berto de Herrera 1248, WTC	CHL Office 258		
			Address		-
	11300, Mon	tevideo, Uruguay			
	radiv@ineser		ty/State and Zip Code		_
-			for future annual report notificat	ion)	_
For further in	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please	call:		
	Nan	at (at (at (at (at (at (at (at (at (_at (ea Code Daytime Telephon	ne Number	: 22 P
) 124 H
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:		AHA	T M
■\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Fiting Fe Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy; senct	a m
		ng Address	Street Address	iuleian	•
		filing Section on of Corporations	New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha	assee	
		30x 6327 assee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:				
IPC Global Prestige					
(Must con	tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	address of the principal of	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Princi</u>	oal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:	
2590 Davie Road, S	uite 4	2590	Davie Road, Suite 4		
Davie, FL 33317		Day	ie, FL 33317		
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	y cannot serve as its owi active Florida registration	n Registered Agent. ' on.)		dividual or	
The name and the Florida street	address of the registere	d agent are:			
	Incorporating Service	res, Ltd. Name	<u> </u>		
	1540 Glenway Drive Florida street addres		contable)		
			•		
	<u>Tallahassee</u> City	FL State	32301 Zip		
	·		•		
Having been named as registered place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p am familiar with and accept the o	. I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes r	ointment as registere elating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act and complete performan	in this capacity. I ce of my duties, and I	9
	<u>_</u>	VHeliosa A VIII.	Oreau	1005, FALLAHAS	n
	Regisi	(CONTINUED)	ure (REQUIRED)	ASSEE, FL	M D

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	María Eugenia López Verzello	
	4715 Fonseca, Postal Code 12000, Montevideo, Uruguay	
		-
		,
		_
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(Ose attachment in necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	f filing: (OPTIONAL)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be speci he date of filing.)	ific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	days after
	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	be listed as
he document's effective date on the Department of	State's records.	
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
- .		≈ %
	25	024
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:		
T 	Eldren 3	~
Signature of a men	ber or an authorized representative of a member.	Л
	I in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes nformation submitted in a document to the Departmeពីໄວໄລໂລເລື	
	elony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	, 0
María Eugenia Lóp	and Variable	
mana isugema tsop		
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)